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Tri-Ply Frying Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together — 304 Stainless Steel +
Aluminium + Stainless Steel.

Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle [] !
makes it a Stay-Cool. Handles are fastened with solid Stainless Steel rivets. >

Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm) Height (cm)
18.0 4.0
20.0 4.0
22.0 4.5
24.0 5.0
26.0 5.0

Tri-Ply Sauce Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together — 304 Stainless {
Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.

Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic
Handle makes it a Stay-Cool.

Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm)

Height (cm)

Capacity (Ltr)

18.0

10.25

2.3

20.0

11.25

3.2

22.0

8.00

1.0

24.0

1.5

9.00

Tri-Ply Casserole (Wood Texture Handle)

Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together — 304 Stainless
Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel. ¢ .

R

Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic
Handle makes it a Stay-Cool.

Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm)

Height (cm)

Capacity (Ltr)

18.0

10.25

23

20.0

11.25

3.2

22.0

12.50

4.2

24.0

13.50
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Tri-Ply Saute Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

® Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together — 304 Stainless
Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.

® Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle
makes it a Stay-Cool. Handles are fastened with solid Stainless Steel rivets.

® Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm) Height (cm) Capacity (Ltr)
28.0 7.00 4.3
24.0 6.00 2.7

Tri-Ply Deep Frying Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

® Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together — 304 Stainless *.
Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.

® Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic
Handle & Knob makes it a Stay-Cool.

@ Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm) Height (cm) Capacity (Ltr)
20.0 7.25 1.6
22.0 7.50 2.1
24.0 8.00 2.6
26.0 8.50 3.2
28.0 9.00 4.0
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