

Household Triply-Cookwares (Wood Texture Handle)

sales.alashwin@gmail.com

www.suryautensils.com

Tri-Ply Frying Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

- Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.
- Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle makes it a Stay-Cool. Handles are fastened with solid Stainless Steel rivets.
- Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)
18.0	4.0
20.0	4.0
22.0	4.5
24.0	5.0
26.0	5.0

Tri-Ply Sauce Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

- Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together 304 Stainless
 Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.
- Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle makes it a Stay-Cool.
- Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

and the second s		And a state of the
Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)	Capacity (Ltr)
18.0	10.25	2.3
20.0	11.25	3.2
22.0	8.00	1.0
24.0	9.00	1.5

Tri-Ply Casserole (Wood Texture Handle)

- Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.
- Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle makes it a Stay-Cool.
- Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)	Capacity (Ltr)	
18.0	10.25	2.3	
20.0	11.25	3.2	
22.0	12.50	4.2	
24.0	13.50	5.5	



Tri-Ply Saute Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

- Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.
- Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle makes it a Stay-Cool. Handles are fastened with solid Stainless Steel rivets.
- Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)	Capacity (Ltr)
28.0	7.00	4.3
24.0	6.00	2.7

Tri-Ply Deep Frying Pan (Wood Texture Handle)

- Constructed from 3 layers of metals cladded together 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Stainless Steel.
- Combination of Stainless Steel Cast and Wood Texture Phenolic Handle & Knob makes it a Stay-Cool.
- Works on Induction top and all other heat source top.

	Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)	Capacity (Ltr)
	20.0	7.25	1.6
	22.0	7.50	2.1
	24.0	8.00	2.6
	26.0	8.50	3.2
	28.0	9.00	4.0





No.3, Balaji Street, M.G.M. Nagar, Avaniyapuram, Bye Pass Road, Madurai - 625 012, TamilNadu , INDIA.

+ 91 74180 53336 , +91 99525 38046



 (\mathcal{C})

+91 96559 99167

sales.alashwin@gmail.com info@alashwin.in